
É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É

É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É

É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É

É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É

É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É

É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É

É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É

É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É

É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É

É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É

É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É

É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É

É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É

É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É

É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É

É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É

É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É

É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É É

É É É É É É É É É É É É É

É É É É É É É É É É É É É

É É É É É É É É É É É É É

É É É É É É É É É É É É É

É É É É É É É É É É É É É

É É É É É É É É É É É É É

É É É É É É É É É É É É É

É É É É É É É É É É É É É

É É É É É É É É É É É É É

É É É É É É É É É É É É É

É É É É É É É É É É É É É

É É É É É É É É É É É É É

É É É É É É É É É É É É É

É É É É É É É É É É É É É

É É É É É É É É É É É É É

11 00 '11 21 '

1186 '

795 '

10 3 0 '

SURRY

CA
NN

ON

BR
OO

K

29 1 9 '

833'

110 '
100'

14 5 '

500'

48 5 '

11 80 '

1225 '

580 '

1250 '

1875 '

15 5 0 '

17 5 0 '

12 1 9 '

18 3 8 '

1742 '

27 6 0 '

795 '

CA
LD

WEL
L P

OND

37 0 '

110'

14 5 '

500'

608 '

580 '

1254 '

10 4 0 '

49 0 '±

11 80 '

27 6 0 '

2070 '

2

1
235 AC

174.5 AC

¹

¹

8

8

64

66

56
M.

L.66
-13

INDEX DIAG RAM M AP NO .

65

55 56 57 58

6364656667

PRO PERTY M APS

ALSTEAD
NEW  HAM PSHIR E

65
GN

N 50 0 50 100 15025
M ETERS

200 0 200 400 600100
FEET

REVISED   TO:

THIS M AP IS FO R ASSESSM ENT PURPOSES.   IT IS  NOT VALID  FOR LEGAL 
DESCRIPTION OR CONVEYANCE.
THE H ORIZON TAL DATUM  IS  THE NEW  HAM PSHIRE STATE PLANE
COOR DINATE SYSTEM , NAD 83.
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